

Court No. - 43

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 45633 of 2015

Petitioner :- Kamal Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rakesh Bahadur

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,B.B. Yadav

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Rakesh Bahadur, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.

List in July, 2019.

Order Date :- 20.5.2019

Anil