



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 45633 of 2015

Kamal Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Rakesh Bahadur
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	B.B. Yadav, C.S.C.

Court No. - 39

(SL No.41)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

On the illness slip of Sri Rakesh Bahadur, list this matter **peremptorily** on **10.02.2026** in **daily cause list** along with connected matter.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

January 19, 2026
Shubham Arya